Tabulation Register for : Master of
Social Work

Candidate Details Subject Code

USN: PO1BH21A0001

Student Name: CHANDANA T

Father Name: THYAGARAJU T

Mother Name: SHARADA N S

Result: PASS 40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0002

Student Name: PRUTHVI RAJ KN

Father Name: K T NAGESH

Mother Name: SHIVAMANI S N

Result: PASS 40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

University Of Mysore
SBRR Mahajana First Grade College

Subject

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

Semester : IV

Marks Obt.
(CIA + SFF)

22 + 50
-+ 65
20 + 48
-+75
-+ 72
14 + 42
56 + 352

26 + 53
-+78
25 + 52
-+78
-+78
25 + 57
76 + 396

Exam Month : SEP - OCT

Max.
Tatal

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

PG 2023

Total
Oht

72
65
68
75
72
56
408

79
78
77
78
78
82
472

Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



USN: PO1BH21A0005

Student Name: AFSHAN FARHEEN
Father Name: FAYAZ KHAN
Mother Name: YASMEEN TAJ
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0006

Student Name: DEEPA SANKALPA K
Father Name: KEMPARAJU

Mother Name: PREMA

Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0008
Student Name: MANASA K
Father Name: KRISHNA
Mother Name: SUGUNA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

20 + 50
-+ 62
16 + 49
-+70
-+ 70
10 + 41
46 + 342

25 + 52
-+ 74
22 + 52
-+ 72
-+ 73
25 + 51
72 + 374

25 + 50
-+78
19 + 59
-+76
-+75
21+ 52
65 + 390

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

70
62
65
70
70
51
388

77
74
74
72
73
76
446

75
78
78
76
75
73
455

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



USN: PO1BH21A0009
Student Name: BHANU G R
Father Name: RAMESHA
Mother Name: VINODA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0010

Student Name: HARSHITHA M P
Father Name: PAPEGOWDA
Mother Name: SHAKUNTHALA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0011
Student Name: JYOTHIL A
Father Name: ASHOK
Mother Name: MANJULA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

23 + 51
-+70
15 + 51
-+70
-+ 68
17 + 47
55 + 357

25 + 54
-+78
26 + 55
-+ 73
-+76
20 + 56
71 + 392

25 + 45
-+75
17 + 48
-+74
-+ 75
14 + 47
56 + 364

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

74
70
66
70
68
64
412

79
78
81
73
76
76
463

70
75
65
74
75
61
420

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



USN: PO1BH21A0012
Student Name: SAHANA K N
Father Name: NAGESHA
Mother Name: ASHWINI
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0013

Student Name: RACHANA D
Father Name: DHANANJAYA Y N
Mother Name: SUNITHA

Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0014

Student Name: AFREEN MUNTASMA
Father Name: IBRAHIM M S

Mother Name: ALISHA

Result: PASS

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

26 + 52
-+ 72
24 + 53
-+ 74
-+ 72
22 + 50
72 + 373

27 + 59
-+78
28 + 53
-+76
-+ 75
27 + 52
82 + 393

21+ 50
-+63
14 + 54
-+ 74
-+ 65
17 + 52
52 + 358

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

78
72
77
74
72
72
445

86
78
81
76
75
79
475

71
63
68
74
65
69
410

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



USN: PO1BH21A0015

Student Name: HARSHITHA H A
Father Name: ASHOKA H L
Mother Name: SHOBHA Y B
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0016

Student Name: ANJUMFATHIMA
Father Name: SHOWKATH
Mother Name: SAHERA

Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0017

Student Name: Shobha S
Father Name: SHANKARAPPA
Mother Name: PADMA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

26 + 53
-+76
27 + 52
-+ 75
-+ 75
27 + 53
80 + 384

25 + 52
-+ 75
22 + 52
-+ 73
-+78
23 + 51
70 + 381

27 + 59
-+70
28 + 59
-+76
-+70
28 + 57
83 + 391

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

79
76
79
75
75
80
464

77
75
74
73
78
74
451

86
70
87
76
70
85
474

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



USN: PO1BH21A0018

Student Name: ARPITHA R
Father Name: RANGASWAMY
Mother Name: SUNANDA
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

USN: PO1BH21A0019

Student Name: MANGALA K P
Father Name: LATE PRATAP
Mother Name: SUSHEELA BAI
Result: PASS

Marks card No:

Program:
Discipline:

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

40071
40073
40072
40074
40075
40076

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Employee Relations and Legislation

Major Project

Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work

Social Work Practicum -V

Social Work Practicum — VI (Block Placement)

Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness
Total

Semester:
Exam Month:

25 + 50
-+70
23 + 51
-+ 74
-+ 80
17 + 54
65 + 379

24 + 53
-+ 75
22 + 56
-+75
-+ 68
16 + 46
62 + 373

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

100
100
100
100
100
100
600

75
70
74
74
80
71
444

77
75
78
75
68
62
435

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Print Date :

Page: 2 of 3



