University Of Mysore

Tabulation Register for : Master of Social Work	of	SBRR Mahajana First Grade College	Semester : IV	Exam N	onth : SE PG 2023	
Candidate Details	Subject Code	Subject	Marks Obt.	Max.	Total	Result
USN: P01BH21A0001			(CIA + SFF)	Total	Oht	
Student Name: CHANDANA T						
Father Name: THYAGARAJU T						
Mother Name: SHARADA N S						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	22 + 50	100	72	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 65	100	65	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	20 + 48	100	68	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 72	100	72	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	14 + 42	100	56	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	56 + 352	600	408	
USN: P01BH21A0002						
Student Name: PRUTHVI RAJ K N						
Father Name: K T NAGESH						
Mother Name: SHIVAMANI S N						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	26 + 53	100	79	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 78	100	78	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	25 + 52	100	77	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 78	100	78	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 78	100	78	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	25 + 57	100	82	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	76 + 396	600	472	

Program: Discipline:

Semester: **Exam Month:**

Page: 2 of 3

Student Name: AFSHAN FARHEEN

Father Name: FAVA7 KHAN

Father Name: FAYAZ KHAN						
Mother Name: YASMEEN TAJ						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	20 + 50	100	70	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 62	100	62	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	16 + 49	100	65	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 70	100	70	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 70	100	70	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	10 + 41	100	51	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	46 + 342	600	388	
USN: P01BH21A0006						
Student Name: DEEPA SANKALPA K						
Father Name: KEMPARAJU						
Mother Name: PREMA						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	25 + 52	100	77	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 74	100	74	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	22 + 52	100	74	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 72	100	72	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 73	100	73	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	25 + 51	100	76	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	72 + 374	600	446	
USN: P01BH21A0008						
Student Name: MANASA K						
Father Name: KRISHNA						
Mother Name: SUGUNA						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	25 + 50	100	75	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 78	100	78	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	19 + 59	100	78	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 76	100	76	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	21 + 52	100	73	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	65 + 390	600	455	

Program: Discipline:

Semester:

Student Name: BHANU G R Father Name: RAMESHA Mother Name: VINODA

Marks card No:		Total	55 + 357	600	412	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	17 + 47	100	64	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 68	100	68	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 70	100	70	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	15 + 51	100	66	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 70	100	70	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	23 + 51	100	74	Pass
Mother Maine: VINODA						

USN: P01BH21A0010

Student Name: HARSHITHA M P Father Name: PAPEGOWDA Mother Name: SHAKUNTHALA

Marks card No:		Total	71 + 392	600	463	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	20 + 56	100	76	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 76	100	76	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 73	100	73	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	26 + 55	100	81	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 78	100	78	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	25 + 54	100	79	Pass

USN: P01BH21A0011
Student Name: JYOTHI L A
Father Name: ASHOK
Mother Name: MANJULA

Marks card No:		Total	56 + 364	600	420	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	14 + 47	100	61	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 74	100	74	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	17 + 48	100	65	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 75	100	75	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	25 + 45	100	70	Pass
Modici Manic. MANGOLA						

Program: Discipline:

Semester: Exam Month: Print Date :

Student Name: SAHANA K N Father Name: NAGESHA Mother Name: ASHWINI

Marks card No:		Total	72 + 373	600	445	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	22 + 50	100	72	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 72	100	72	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 74	100	74	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	24 + 53	100	77	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 72	100	72	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	26 + 52	100	78	Pass

USN: P01BH21A0013

Student Name: RACHANA D Father Name: DHANANJAYA Y N

Mother Name: SUNITHA

Marks card No:		Total	82 + 393	600	475	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	27 + 52	100	79	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 76	100	76	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	28 + 53	100	81	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 78	100	78	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	27 + 59	100	86	Pass

USN: P01BH21A0014

Student Name: AFREEN MUNTASMA

Father Name: IBRAHIM M S Mother Name: ALISHA

Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	21 + 50	100	71	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 63	100	63	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	14 + 54	100	68	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 74	100	74	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 65	100	65	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	17 + 52	100	69	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	52 + 358	600	410	

Program: Discipline:

Semester:

Print Date:
Page: 2 of 3

Student Name: HARSHITHA H A Father Name: ASHOKA H L Mother Name: SHOBHA Y B

Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	26 + 53	100	79	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 76	100	76	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	27 + 52	100	79	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	27 + 53	100	80	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	80 + 384	600	464	

USN: P01BH21A0016

Student Name: ANJUMFATHIMA

Father Name: SHOWKATH Mother Name: SAHERA

40076	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement) Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	- + 78 23 + 51	100 100	78 74	Pass Pass
	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 78	100	78	Pass
40075					
40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 73	100	73	Pass
40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	22 + 52	100	74	Pass
40073	Major Project	- + 75	100	75	Pass
Result: PASS 40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	25 + 52	100	77	Pass

USN: P01BH21A0017
Student Name: Shobha S
Father Name: SHANKARAPPA

Mother Name: PADMA

Marks card No:		Total	83 + 391	600	474	
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	28 + 57	100	85	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 70	100	70	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 76	100	76	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	28 + 59	100	87	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 70	100	70	Pass
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	27 + 59	100	86	Pass

Program: Discipline:

Semester:

Print Date:
Page: 2 of 3

Student Name: ARPITHA R **Father Name: RANGASWAMY Mother Name: SUNANDA**

	40073 40072	Major Project Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	- + 70 23 + 51	100 100	70 74	Pass Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 74	100	74	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 80	100	80	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	17 + 54	100	71	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	65 + 379	600	444	

USN: P01BH21A0019

Student Name: MANGALA K P **Father Name: LATE PRATAP**

Mother Name: SUSHEELA BAI						
Result: PASS	40071	Employee Relations and Legislation	24 + 53	100	77	Pass
	40073	Major Project	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40072	Mental Health and Psychiatric Social Work	22 + 56	100	78	Pass
	40074	Social Work Practicum – V	- + 75	100	75	Pass
	40075	Social Work Practicum – VI (Block Placement)	- + 68	100	68	Pass
	40076	Human Resource Development and Employee Wellness	16 + 46	100	62	Pass
Marks card No:		Total	62 + 373	600	435	

Program: Discipline: